
European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 REINER Aglaya AUT 100 10.07.2006
2 KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL 305 03.10.2008
3 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 370 03.04.2006
4 STEFAN Dorja CRO 398 14.05.2008
5 TRCIN Katja CRO 322 28.03.2006
6 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 141 06.01.2009
7 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 127 28.01.2008
8 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 76 26.10.2006
9 ROTH Annabelle CZE 66 01.06.2006
10 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 151 04.02.2008
11 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP 163 12.12.2006
12 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 259 03.04.2007
13 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 233 23.07.2007
14 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 479 05.05.2008
15 ALIX Adele FRA 35 18.02.2006
16 AYE Keren FRA 14 17.04.2006
17 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 57 31.10.2006
18 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 77 09.03.2008
19 BEARD Madeline GBR 67 01.02.2007
20 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 18 25.03.2006
21 TSANG Amelie GBR 22 09.08.2006
22 WAGSTAFF Zoe GBR 74 15.06.2006
23 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 179 01.01.2007
24 HERWIG Merle GER 54 18.09.2008
25 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 17 04.07.2006
26 TROPMANN Anastasia GER 108 07.10.2006
27 ZONI Lea GER 26 04.05.2006
28 BALLOU Eleni GRE 114 17.04.2006
29 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 200 09.03.2006
30 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 1 23.02.2006
31 PILIOURA Anna GRE 304 05.11.2007
32 BADAR Szonja HUN 34 11.01.2006
33 KOLLAR Anna HUN 13 26.02.2007
34 PAPP Jazmin HUN 28 10.09.2006
35 SPERKA Jazmin HUN 41 06.04.2006
36 KOREN Lihi ISR 29 12.09.2006
37 KORN Gaya ISR 224 24.10.2007
38 KURITZKY Gili ISR 11 17.09.2008
39 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 64 06.05.2006
40 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 24 07.03.2007
41 COLLINI Greta ITA 6 02.11.2006
42 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 10 07.06.2006
43 PINNA Vittoria ITA 5 03.07.2006
44 ABELE Liene LAT 93 15.09.2009
45 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 39 08.03.2007
46 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 88 17.01.2006
47 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 40 04.06.2006
48 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 102 23.03.2006
49 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 79 29.07.2007
50 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 68 06.05.2007
51 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 52 26.07.2007
52 SLUMAN Talitha NED 94 18.06.2007
53 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 71 30.10.2006
54 KUS Natasza POL 21 28.05.2007
55 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 49 03.05.2007
56 WOJTAS Hanna POL 38 15.03.2007
57 LUIS Lara POR 30.12.2008
58 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 129 14.10.2009
59 MALE Enya ROU 168 22.11.2006
60 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 56 21.03.2006
61 HRIBAR Manca SLO 373 22.03.2006
62 MIOC Lara SLO 481 06.07.2006
63 ZORIC Mila SRB 90 16.01.2008
64 ZUNIC Milena SRB 130 11.10.2006
65 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 51 23.10.2007
66 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 351 26.08.2008
67 MCCOY Amy SWE 132 22.06.2007
68 MIKULAK Sara SWE 19 06.02.2006
69 RYBERG Filippa SWE 248 15.09.2006



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 ARIKAN Ada TUR 83 12.03.2006
71 ATMACA Alara TUR 45 10.03.2009
72 AY Elif Su TUR 53 31.03.2006
73 GULISIK Elvin TUR 70 08.04.2009
74 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 55 04.08.2008
75 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 177 11.07.2008
76 PRON Kira UKR 86 10.03.2006
77 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 48 09.06.2007



11 pools of 7
56 (72.73% of 77) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 1
2 PINNA Vittoria ITA 5
3 COLLINI Greta ITA 6
4 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 10
5 KURITZKY Gili ISR 11
6 KOLLAR Anna HUN 13
7 AYE Keren FRA 14
8 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 17
9 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 18
10 MIKULAK Sara SWE 19
11 KUS Natasza POL 21
12 TSANG Amelie GBR 22
13 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 24
14 ZONI Lea GER 26
15 PAPP Jazmin HUN 28
16 KOREN Lihi ISR 29
17 BADAR Szonja HUN 34
18 ALIX Adele FRA 35
19 WOJTAS Hanna POL 38
20 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 39
21 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 40
22 SPERKA Jazmin HUN 41
23 ATMACA Alara TUR 45
24 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 48
25 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 49
26 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 51
27 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 52
28 AY Elif Su TUR 53
29 HERWIG Merle GER 54
30 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 55
31 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 56
32 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 57
33 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 64
34 ROTH Annabelle CZE 66
35 BEARD Madeline GBR 67
36 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 68
37 GULISIK Elvin TUR 70
38 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 71
39 WAGSTAFF Zoe GBR 74
40 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 76
41 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 77
42 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 79
43 ARIKAN Ada TUR 83
44 PRON Kira UKR 86
45 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 88
46 ZORIC Mila SRB 90
47 ABELE Liene LAT 93
48 SLUMAN Talitha NED 94
49 REINER Aglaya AUT 100
50 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 102
51 TROPMANN Anastasia GER 108
52 BALLOU Eleni GRE 114
53 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 127
54 ADOCH Alexandra ROU 129
55 ZUNIC Milena SRB 130
56 MCCOY Amy SWE 132
57 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 141
58 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 151
59 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP 163
60 MALE Enya ROU 168
61 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 177
62 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 179
63 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 200
64 KORN Gaya ISR 224
65 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 233
66 RYBERG Filippa SWE 248
67 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 259
68 PILIOURA Anna GRE 304



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL 305
70 TRCIN Katja CRO 322
71 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 351
72 POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 370
73 HRIBAR Manca SLO 373
74 STEFAN Dorja CRO 398
75 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 479
76 MIOC Lara SLO 481
77 LUIS Lara POR



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 17

11:00

Referee(s):

ENACHE-MIJA Bianca (GER)
KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

ATMACA Alara TUR

PRON Kira UKR

KRASTINA Karolina LAT

GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE

SPERKA Jazmin HUN

RYBERG Filippa SWE

GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP

Strip 18

11:00

Referee(s):

ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

ARIKAN Ada TUR

MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP

STEPOVYK Milana UKR

PINNA Vittoria ITA

PILIOURA Anna GRE

SEMAROVA Juliana LAT

ZORIC Mila SRB

Strip 19

11:00

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL

KOZLOVA Polina LAT

COLLINI Greta ITA

KORN Gaya ISR

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL

SLUMAN Talitha NED



Strip 20

11:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

ABELE Liene LAT

PRATS MATHILDE FRA

TRCIN Katja CRO

BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK

WOJTAS Hanna POL

GIORDANI Sofia ITA

Strip 21

11:00

Referee(s):

KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

PROKESOVA Barbora CZE

TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO

BADAR Szonja HUN

ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE

KURITZKY Gili ISR

DAMMROFF Lotte NED

REINER Aglaya AUT

Strip 22

11:00

Referee(s):

SHERIF Aly (EGY)

ALIX Adele FRA

WAGSTAFF Zoe GBR

POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO

AY Elif Su TUR

DOBRININA Uliana MDA

KOLLAR Anna HUN

BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR



Strip 23

11:00

Referee(s):

COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

KOREN Lihi ISR

HERWIG Merle GER

JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL

AYE Keren FRA

MALE Enya ROU

HRIBAR Manca SLO

BALLOU Eleni GRE

Strip 24

11:00

Referee(s):

GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

GULISIK Elvin TUR

PAPP Jazmin HUN

SEIFFERT Veranika GER

BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR

ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE

DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP

Strip 25

11:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

ZUNIC Milena SRB

VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA

JOHNSON Isabella GBR

SIMKOVA Anna CZE

ZONI Lea GER

TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP

MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU



Strip 26

11:00

Referee(s):

DOANA Andreea (ROU)

TROPMANN Anastasia GER

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP

DANSICARE Mailys FRA

BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA

MIOC Lara SLO

BEARD Madeline GBR

MIKULAK Sara SWE

Strip 27

11:00

Referee(s):

DUCARME Florence (FRA)

LUIS Lara POR

TSANG Amelie GBR

KUS Natasza POL

TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR

MCCOY Amy SWE

ROTH Annabelle CZE

ADOCH Alexandra ROU



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 PINNA Vittoria ITA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 AYE Keren FRA 6 1.00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 6 1.00 29 7 +22 Advanced
4 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
5 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
6 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 5 1.00 25 14 +11 Advanced
7 TSANG Amelie GBR 5 0.83 28 9 +19 Advanced
8 BADAR Szonja HUN 5 0.83 28 13 +15 Advanced
9 SPERKA Jazmin HUN 5 0.83 27 12 +15 Advanced
10 COLLINI Greta ITA 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
11 KOLLAR Anna HUN 5 0.83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12 ZONI Lea GER 5 0.83 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 5 0.83 27 16 +11 Advanced
14 WOJTAS Hanna POL 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
15 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 5 0.83 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 5 0.83 29 20 +9 Advanced
17 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 5 0.83 28 19 +9 Advanced
18 MIKULAK Sara SWE 5 0.83 26 17 +9 Advanced
19 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 4 0.67 28 15 +13 Advanced
20 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 4 0.67 24 13 +11 Advanced
21 KORN Gaya ISR 4 0.67 26 17 +9 Advanced
22 ALIX Adele FRA 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
23 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
24 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 4 0.67 25 19 +6 Advanced
25 AY Elif Su TUR 4 0.67 25 21 +4 Advanced
26 KURITZKY Gili ISR 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
27 ROTH Annabelle CZE 4 0.67 21 22 -1 Advanced
28 PAPP Jazmin HUN 3 0.60 21 19 +2 Advanced
29 KUS Natasza POL 3 0.50 25 17 +8 Advanced
30 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 3 0.50 24 17 +7 Advanced
31 HERWIG Merle GER 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
32T SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
32T KRASTINA Karolina LAT 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
34 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 3 0.50 24 22 +2 Advanced
35 ZUNIC Milena SRB 3 0.50 21 19 +2 Advanced
36 BEARD Madeline GBR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
37T ATMACA Alara TUR 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
37T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 3 0.50 24 24 0 Advanced
39T MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
39T POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 3 0.50 22 23 -1 Advanced
41 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 3 0.50 19 20 -1 Advanced
42T MALE Enya ROU 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
42T WAGSTAFF Zoe GBR 3 0.50 22 24 -2 Advanced
44 SLUMAN Talitha NED 3 0.50 21 23 -2 Advanced
45 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 3 0.50 22 25 -3 Advanced
46 ARIKAN Ada TUR 3 0.50 19 22 -3 Advanced
47 TRCIN Katja CRO 3 0.50 19 24 -5 Advanced
48 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 3 0.50 18 26 -8 Advanced
49 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP 2 0.40 20 18 +2 Advanced
50 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 2 0.40 22 22 0 Advanced
51 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 2 0.40 19 22 -3 Advanced
52 KOREN Lihi ISR 2 0.33 22 23 -1 Advanced
53 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 2 0.33 21 26 -5 Advanced
54 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
55T BALLOU Eleni GRE 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
55T ZORIC Mila SRB 2 0.33 17 25 -8 Advanced
57T PRON Kira UKR 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
57T REINER Aglaya AUT 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
57T ADOCH Alexandra ROU 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Eliminated
60 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Eliminated
61 GULISIK Elvin TUR 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
62 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 1 0.17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
63 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
64 TROPMANN Anastasia GER 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
65 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
66 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 1 0.17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
67 LUIS Lara POR 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
68 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
70 ABELE Liene LAT 0 0.00 13 30 -17 Eliminated
71 MCCOY Amy SWE 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
72 RYBERG Filippa SWE 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
73 KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
74 PILIOURA Anna GRE 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
75 HRIBAR Manca SLO 0 0.00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
76 MIOC Lara SLO 0 0.00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
DNF STEFAN Dorja CRO Withdrew



Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Table of 8

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

2

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

3

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

1

(16) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

3

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

4

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

5

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

6

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

7

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

2

(17) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

4

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)

5

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6

Ref: DOANA Andreea (ROU)

7

8

(5) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini
9

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

10

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

11

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

12

Ref: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

13

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

14

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

15

16

Table of 64

ITA

LAT

LAT

(17) NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
POL

CZE

ESP

FRA

HUN

GRE

FRA

CZE

TUR

CRO

HUN

(5) GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini

GRE

(37) FORGACH Rebeka Liliana
SVK

HUN

ISR

NED

MDA

GER

NED

ISR

ROU

ITA

POL

GBR

ISR



Semi-Finals

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

4

Table of 8

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

5

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

7

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

8

Table of 16

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

9

(14) BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

10

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

11

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

12

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

13

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

14

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

15

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

18

(19) BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

19

Ref: PIECS Adrienn (HUN)

20

Ref: KOEHLER Kelly (USA)

21

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

22

Ref: COSTANZO Vincenzo (ITA)

23

24

25

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

26

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

27

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

28

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

29

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)

30

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

31

32

Table of 64

GBR

SRB

CYP

(19) BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira

ITA

TUR

UKR

POL

HUN

LAT

ROU

FRA

CZE

TUR

GER

GBR

(39) MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena
ESP

ISR

UKR

GBR

SRB

ITA

POL

CZE

CRO

SWE

GER

GRE

FRA



Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)
Assist: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

1

Finals

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Assist: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Assist: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: DUCARME Florence (FRA)
Video: ALSHAMALI Rashed (KUW)

2

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Video: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: SHERIF Aly (EGY)
Video: KOVACEVIC Miljan (SRB)

4

Table of 8

ITA

TUR

MDA

POL

GBR

HUN

ITA

POL



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 PINNA Vittoria ITA 03.07.2006
2 COLLINI Greta ITA 02.11.2006
3T JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita MDA 29.07.2007
3T KOLLAR Anna HUN 26.02.2007
5 JOHNSON Isabella GBR 25.03.2006
6 JAKUBOWSKA Marta POL 30.10.2006
7 AY Elif Su TUR 31.03.2006
8 KUS Natasza POL 28.05.2007
9 AYE Keren FRA 17.04.2006
10 SEIFFERT Veranika GER 04.07.2006
11 TSANG Amelie GBR 09.08.2006
12 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra POL 03.05.2007
13 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 07.03.2007
14 GIORDANI Sofia ITA 07.06.2006
15 PAPP Jazmin HUN 10.09.2006
16 BALLOU Eleni GRE 17.04.2006
17 TYAGUNOV KAGAN May ISR 06.05.2006
18 GARYFALLOU Stavroula Myrsini GRE 23.02.2006
19 BADAR Szonja HUN 11.01.2006
20 WOJTAS Hanna POL 15.03.2007
21 DANSICARE Mailys FRA 31.10.2006
22 MIKULAK Sara SWE 06.02.2006
23 ALIX Adele FRA 18.02.2006
24 STEPOVYK Milana UKR 09.06.2007
25 PROKESOVA Barbora CZE 26.10.2006
26 KURITZKY Gili ISR 17.09.2008
27 ROTH Annabelle CZE 01.06.2006
28 HERWIG Merle GER 18.09.2008
29 SEMAROVA Juliana LAT 04.06.2006
30 ZUNIC Milena SRB 11.10.2006
31 SLUMAN Talitha NED 18.06.2007
32 KOREN Lihi ISR 12.09.2006
33 SPERKA Jazmin HUN 06.04.2006
34 ZONI Lea GER 04.05.2006
35 DAMMROFF Lotte NED 26.07.2007
36 KORN Gaya ISR 24.10.2007
37 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta CYP 06.01.2009
38 KRASTINA Karolina LAT 17.01.2006
39 BOUZIKA Iliana Daria GRE 09.03.2006
40 BEARD Madeline GBR 01.02.2007
41T FORGACH Rebeka Liliana SVK 23.10.2007
41T ATMACA Alara TUR 10.03.2009
43T MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena ESP 23.07.2007
43T POZGAJCIC Lorena CRO 03.04.2006
45 PRATS MATHILDE FRA 09.03.2008
46T WAGSTAFF Zoe GBR 15.06.2006
46T MALE Enya ROU 22.11.2006
48 MITI BIKFALVI Ingrid ROU 21.03.2006
49 ARIKAN Ada TUR 12.03.2006
50 TRCIN Katja CRO 28.03.2006
51 SIMKOVA Anna CZE 04.02.2008
52 DEL CURA GARCIA Jara ESP 12.12.2006
53 ILLEKOVA Katerina CZE 28.01.2008
54 BORYSOVA Ahlaia UKR 04.08.2008
55 KOZLOVA Polina LAT 08.03.2007
56 ZORIC Mila SRB 16.01.2008
57T REINER Aglaya AUT 10.07.2006
57T PRON Kira UKR 10.03.2006
57T ADOCH Alexandra ROU 14.10.2009
60 GOMIRATO BLANCO Lua ESP 03.04.2007
61 GULISIK Elvin TUR 08.04.2009
62 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana UKR 11.07.2008
63 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 01.01.2007
64 TROPMANN Anastasia GER 07.10.2006
65 TUCKER ALARCON Frida ESP 05.05.2008
66 DOBRININA Uliana MDA 23.03.2006
67 LUIS Lara POR 30.12.2008
68 VOVCENCO Alexandra MDA 06.05.2007



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 ANDERSSON Mathilda SWE 26.08.2008
70 ABELE Liene LAT 15.09.2009
71 MCCOY Amy SWE 22.06.2007
72 RYBERG Filippa SWE 15.09.2006
73 KOZLOWSKA Weronika BEL 03.10.2008
74 PILIOURA Anna GRE 05.11.2007
75 HRIBAR Manca SLO 22.03.2006
76 MIOC Lara SLO 06.07.2006



European Cadets Fencing Championships
Tuesday, February 21, 2023 - 11:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP FIE B 00690513 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
ALSHAMALI Rashed KUW FIE B 00856713 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK FIE B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
COSTANZO Vincenzo ITA FIE B 00831586 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOANA Andreea ROU FIE B 00841762 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DUCARME Florence FRA FIE B 00688589 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER FIE B 00003075 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE FIE B 00691933 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Video: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR FIE B 00835806 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Video: 1 Video: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN FIE B 00688360 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1
KOEHLER Kelly USA FIE B 00854501 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KOVACEVIC Miljan SRB FIE B 00830548 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1
PIECS Adrienn HUN FIE B 00739508 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SHERIF Aly EGY FIE B 00855563 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 77
Total participants: 77
Top-32 ranked participants: 16
Number of countries represented: 26

CZE: 4 participants
LAT: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
MDA: 3 participants
ROU: 3 participants
CRO: 3 participants
NED: 2 participants
SLO: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
POR: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants
SVK: 1 participants
GEO: 1 participants
CYP: 1 participants
AUT: 1 participants


